Product Recall on 'Waitrose Mini Comfort Blankets'

Editor
There's been a recall on the Waitrose Mini Pink Bunny Comfort Blanket and Waitrose Mini Grey Bear Comfort Blanket

There's is a potentional safety issue as during routine inspections they found the stiching was coming loose.

If you have any of the items above, stop using them immediately, you can take them back to Waitrose for a full refund.

For further information please call Waitrose Customer Care Team on 0800 188884


Link to info on Trading Standards site

Link to info on Waitrose site here

http://d1v30bmd12dhid.cloudfront.net/static/version4/content/waitrose/en/home/customer_notifications/product-recall-bounceenergyball11212/_jcr_content/image.img.jpg/1487936572487.jpg

4 Comments

missleading

OMG!! What are the hazards of loose stitching?


From the photo, I am guessing this is aimed at babies or young children and
so a choking hazard

missleading

OMG!! What are the hazards of loose stitching?


Really?????? oO

Missleading, people like you are the reason we have instructions on shampoo bottles...

I'm not sure waitrose' target audience would frequent sites like this. Their typical shoppers are Londoners who like saying "ya' a lot and who consider someone breathing remotely close in their child's personal space to mean that they are automatically infected with ebola.
Post a comment
Avatar
@
    Text
    Top Discussions
    1. Which Zelda Game?79
    2. random company selling fifa 18 for £29.9533
    3. Cinema 24122
    4. Recommend accurate weighing scales22

    See more discussions